PRODUCT SHEEET
LL SPOT DC 24V Monochrome Decorative lighting
LL SPOT Monochrome offers all benefits of modern LED
technology and is ideal for architectural and commercial
applications. It´s available in several light variants.
For intensity and color control is necessary connection with
LL DRIVER.
Features

LED
TECHNICAL DRAWING PHOTOMETRY
ORDER CODES
ACCESSORIES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
M. Gorkého 33
SK - 052 01 Spišská Nová Ves
Slovak Republic
tel.: +421 (0) 53 41 888 11
fax: +421 (0) 53 41 888 18
email: sales@leaderlight.eu
015 Optic
-0 ° H -90 ° H
LL SPOT L125-18-25W-015-R-SC-I20-SI
LL SPOT L125-18-25W-015-G-SC-I20-SI
LL SPOT L125-18-25W-015-B-SC-I20-SI
LL SPOT L125-18-25W-015-A-SC-I20-SI
LL SPOT L125-18-25W-015-30K-C80-I20-SI
LL SPOT L125-18-25W-015-40K-C80-I20-SI
LL SPOT L125-18-25W-015-50K-C80-I20-SI
LL SPOT D125-FLOOR-STAND
9090
75
60